U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

RECORD	ATION FORM COVER SHEET								
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).									
Submission Type	Conveyance Type								
× New	× Assignment Security Agreement								
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name								
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other U.S. Government								
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File								
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year								
Name (line 1) LIN Shih-Hung	05/29/2003								
Name (line 2)	Execution Date								
Name (line 1)	Month Day Year								
Name (line 2)									
Receiving Party	Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached								
Name (line 1) GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not								
Name (line 2)	domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic								
Address (line 1) No.22, Chien-Kuo Road	representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from								
Address (line 2) Taichung Export Processing Zone	Assignment.)								
Address (line 3) Taichung City	TAIWAN Zip Code								
Domestic Representative Name and A	Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name									
Address (line 1)									
Address (line 2)									
Address (line 3)									
Address (line 4)									
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY									

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

06/04/2003 DEHMMUI 00000142 29182731

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number			
Name	Leong C.LEI				
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Roa	ad			
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214, U.S.	.A.			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments	ages of the attached conveyance docum	nent # 3		
	Number(s) or Patent Nu		additional numbers attached		
If this document is signed by the first Patent Coop Enter only	s being filed together with a new Palest named executing inventor. Deration Treaty (PCT) er PCT application number of if a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	tent Application, enter the date the patent application	on was Month Day Year PCT PCT		
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	40.00		
Deposit	Account	closed X Deposit Account dditional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	#		
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No		
	and Signature				
attach	best of my knowledge and le ed copy is a true copy of the ted herein.	belief, the foregoing information is true e e original document. Charges to deposit	t account are authorized, as		
	Leong C. LEI	Jeong Chi Z	May 29, 2003		
Name	e of Person Signing	Signature	Date		

ASSIGNMENT

THIS AS	SIGNMENT, made	this 29th	day of_	May	,20_03	by	
(1)(1) (hereinaft)	LIN, Shih-Hung ter referred to as th	e assignor/s), resi	(2) ding at (1) ¹	No.22, Chi	en-Kuo Rd., Tai	ichung Expo	ort Processing
witnesset	iwan (2) h: WHEREAS, the DESIGN	said ASSIGNOR entitled FAUCE	/S has/have in	nvented/owned	certain new and	useful	
						as filed o	on
	and	set forth in an a	pplication for	Letters Pater	nt of		
, (executed simultaneo	ously herewith and	WHEREAS.	(1) GLOBE	UNION INDUSTRI	AL CORP.	
	ter referred to as th						
(4)	·			, havin	g his/their residence	ce/s at (1) No	.22, Chien-Kuo
Rd., Ta	ichung Export P	rocessing Zone	Taiwan				
	ous of acquiring th						
					•		
	tained therefore and						. –
NOW, T	HEREFORE, TO A	LL WHOM IT N	AY CONCE	RN: Be it kn	own that in consid	eration of the	payment by
ASSIGN	EE/S to ASSIGNO	R/S of the sum c	orresponding	to One Dolla	r (\$1.00)), the rece	ipt of which	is hereby
acknowle	edged, and for othe	r good and valual	ole considerat	ion, ASSIGN	OR/S hereby sell/s	and transfer	's to
ASSIGN	IEE/S the full and	exclusive right, tit	led and intere	st to said inv	ention and all Lett	ers Patent of	
	tained therefore on term or terms for v				n, renewal, substitu	ute or reissue	thereof for
ASSIGN	IOR/S hereby covered into which would	nant/s that no assi	gnment sale,	agreement of	encumbrance has/	have been or	will be made
	IOR/S further cover				request, be provide	ed promptly v	with all
	facts and docume	l l					
•	essible to ASSIGNO						
will pro affidavit	mptly execute and	deliver to ASSIGI	NEE/S or its/t	heir legal rep	resentative any and	i all papers, i	nstruments or
	 to apply for, obtai	n maintain and e	nforce said an	onlication, sai	d invention and sai	id Letters Pat	ent which may
•	ssary or desirable to						-
	NESS WHEREOF,				th day o	f May	,
20 03							
SIGNAT	rure:	7 6%	1/1/				
ASSIGN	NOR/S:(1)	i- Jan	f fru	(2)_			
	.1.1	LIN, Shin-Hu		,			
ASSIG	NEE/S: (1)	- The	A bh	(2)			
		LIN, Shih-Hu GLOBE UNION	ng (Legal	Representa	tive)		
	(3)	CLODE ONTON	TINDO21KTAL	CORP. (4)_			

RECORDED: 06/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014140 FRAME: 0632